
R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  104 SCT:  45

Lacey 36.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weisberger 02.8212 08043 100 0

Sprout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Neilson 00.0013 08042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36

Bowen 68.75 32 6 0 62NQ 2 0Dosch 01.576 20044 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  104 SCT:  45

Victor 44.51 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 02.3411 08026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  106 SCT:  39

Cloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.009 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36

Meadow 33.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Frattalone 03.253 20037 100 0

Limerick 30.50 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bowen 03.545 20033 0 0

Pizzazz 15.77 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hanlon 06.854 20034 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  108 SCT:  39

Pivo 31.90 0 2 0 10NQ 6 0Cannerelli 03.392 24039 0 0

Clementine 35.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koster 03.051 24041 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  123 SCT:  44

Razzle 54.03 10 3 0 35NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 02.2814 08009 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  41

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.0011 12027 0 0

Boogie Shoes 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Walter 00.0012 12209 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  39

Roux 47.57 8 2 0 26NQ 1 0Schulz 02.6710 16010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  37

Widget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bippus 10.006 20014 0 0

Sparkle 46.82 9 1 0 23NQ 0 0Franke 02.785 20015 0 0

Jetta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.008 20012 0 0

Ginger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frattalone 00.007 20013 0 0

Kali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Russo 00.004 20035 0 0

Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pessoa 00.003 20036 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  39

Ted 50.81 11 1 0 27NQ 0 0Pazoga 02.562 24016 0 0

Dreamer 47.29 8 4 2 46NQ 1 0Doerer 02.751 24040 0 0
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R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43

Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marlow 00.00117 12207 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41

Tonks 34.12 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Cifarelli 04.4861 20214 0 0

Mojo 27.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stiewing 05.5860 20217 0 0

Mick 31.24 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Bowen 04.9059 20218 0 0

Silli 53.38 12 2 0 46NQ 0 0Allison 02.8758 20220 0 0

Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.0056 20227 0 0

Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pagan 00.0057 20222 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43

Lyric 50.42 7 1 1 31NQ 2 0Hartheimer 03.0322 24229 0 0

Canon 45.52 2 1 0 11NQ 2 0Phillips 03.3621 24233 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  46

Chyna 30.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.63128 08089 100 15

MomoHa! 30.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.55126 08093 100 15

Dreamer 30.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.52121 08205 100 15

Buster 31.44 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Soccodato 04.45120 08206 100 14

Kodi 35.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiewing 03.98122 08098 100 10

Buzz 36.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.86131 08085 100 9

Gizelle 37.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.70129 08088 100 8

Brazen 41.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.40119 08084 100 4

Captain 52.86 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Martinez 02.65130 08087 0 0

Myka 33.58 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Andrysiak 04.17127 08092 0 0

Sonny 62.08 16 4 1 73NQ 1 0Anthony 12.26125 08095 0 0

Winky 51.00 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 02.75124 08096 0 0

Maybelle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Poe 00.00123 08097 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43

PopinJay 22.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 06.1698 12124 100 20

Shameless 27.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.11107 12111 100 15

Amber 29.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.81106 12113 100 13

Layla 29.56 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.74108 12110 100 13

Pebbles 30.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.66115 12100 100 12

Angie 30.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 04.52116 12099 100 12

Peak 32.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.36101 12120 100 10

Mr. C.C. 32.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.32100 12122 100 10

Fidget 33.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.1799 12123 100 9

Minnie 34.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 04.01105 12114 100 8

Misha 36.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.89111 12107 100 7

Peregrine 38.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.65102 12118 100 4
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Tressa 41.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.40114 12101 100 1

Tyra Barks 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marie 10.00113 12104 0 0

Knight 39.57 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Potts 03.54112 12106 0 0

Madyson 26.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rissmiller 05.26110 12108 0 0

Maddy 50.20 7 1 0 26NQ 1 0Murphy 02.79109 12109 0 0

Bazinga 26.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 05.31104 12115 0 0

Plop 24.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Topol 05.7297 12208 0 0

Vy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.00103 12117 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  42

Bizzy 25.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.6677 16131 100 16

Joey 29.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.9474 16134 100 12

Melody 30.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.8575 16133 100 11

Guy 32.90 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.4779 16128 100 9

Dottie 39.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.7472 16136 100 2

Dug 42.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaForge 03.4468 16213 100 0

Emma 52.11 10 0 1 35NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.8278 16129 0 0

Ava 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Keltos 10.0081 16130 0 0

Poof 28.80 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Feldman 05.1076 16132 0 0

CeCe 33.62 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brady 04.3771 16137 0 0

Lizard 41.87 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McNeil 03.5170 16138 0 0

Loa 52.10 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.8269 16140 0 0

Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schelling 00.0080 16125 0 0

Leo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.0073 16135 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41

Tag 24.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lechner 06.1933 20167 100 16

Drew 25.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.8949 20149 100 15

Keen 26.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dattoma 05.7755 20226 100 14

Mattie 28.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gereg 05.4143 20155 100 12

Nemesis 28.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.2934 20142 100 12

Tsuli 28.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoekstra 05.2826 20177 100 12

Rain 30.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.9632 20168 100 10

Walker 32.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 04.6829 20172 100 8

Karat 32.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 04.6728 20175 100 8

Kindle 33.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 04.5727 20176 100 7

Blitz 27.60 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Aldrich 05.5454 20143 0 0

Kipper 39.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carson 03.8953 20144 0 0

Flirt 58.97 17 2 5 86NQ 3 0Nally 02.5952 20145 0 0

Bijou 26.35 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Biondi 05.8151 20146 0 0

Twist 32.76 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 04.6750 20148 0 0

Scorch 27.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McKay 05.5948 20150 0 0

Shazam 35.06 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hanlon 04.3645 20153 0 0

Siri 28.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Doering 05.3044 20154 0 0

Blaze 27.87 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Casella 05.4941 20158 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emmanuell 10.0040 20159 0 0

Gracie 27.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cardamone 05.5439 20160 0 0

Phil 43.65 2 0 1 11NQ 0 0Salerno 03.5138 20162 0 0
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Rugby 26.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 05.8337 20163 0 0

Pixie 31.24 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Doering 04.9036 20165 0 0

Yeager 33.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 04.6331 20169 0 0

Vivi 57.15 16 4 2 78NQ 1 0Hoekstra 02.6825 20215 0 0

Rosy 40.81 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Halperin 03.7524 20225 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.00230 20230 0 0

Flip 37.31 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Scripko 04.1023 24C199 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0047 20151 0 0

Guts 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.0046 20152 0 0

Pepsi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.0042 20156 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Manis 00.0035 20166 0 0

Prize 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.0030 20170 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43

Meeka 25.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kahn 05.997 24193 100 17

Shambhu 27.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.6414 24184 100 15

Skid 29.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Costello 05.269 24190 100 13

Chaplin 29.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Leach 05.258 24191 100 13

Banter 31.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.9017 24180 100 11

Ranger 34.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCloskey 04.5010 24189 100 8

Kaz 39.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoffmann 03.8318 24179 100 3

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lembo 10.0019 24178 0 0

Mason 29.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Casapello 05.1016 24182 0 0

Paris 42.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 03.5915 24183 0 0

Stevie Girl 36.25 0 1 4 25NQ 3 0Evans 04.2213 24186 0 0

Copy 30.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Koster 04.9911 24188 0 0

MoAna 34.28 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Branco 04.466 24194 0 0

Hobie 52.49 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Rybak 02.915 24196 0 0

Remus 35.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Branco 04.3220 24228 0 0

Rhyze 37.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Turner 04.104 24235 0 0

Garth 37.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hanna 04.083 24236 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.0012 24187 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  153 SCT:  41

Leia 26.81 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Scripko 05.712 24C197 0 0

Riot 48.43 7 4 1 46NQ 2 0Hill 03.161 24C198 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  104 SCT:  47

Daisy 30.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Swierkocki 03.4615 08018 100 0

Geddy Lee 41.94 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Masch 02.4814 08019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  41

Panda 29.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pisarski 03.7010 16020 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  44

Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mast 10.008 20022 0 0

Roxie 49.97 5 0 1 10NQ 2 0Muir 02.167 20024 0 0
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R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  123 SCT:  46

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Polito 10.0015 08003 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  127 SCT:  44

Bijiou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lindquist 00.0013 12004 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  44

Silhouette 22.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Byron 05.829 20007 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46

Gypsy 59.85 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0Primas 02.5695 16006 0 0

Wedgie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Topol 10.0096 16203 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  140 SCT:  51

CC 28.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.83135 04051 100 22

Ryka 33.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Masch 04.16138 04046 100 17

Libby 40.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Doret 03.42136 04050 100 10

Delilah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brady 10.00137 04048 0 0

Jenny 32.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 04.33134 04052 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  48

Winnie 37.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.72133 08054 100 10

Howie 41.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rosario 03.38132 08201 100 6

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  47

Eva 29.69 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Polito 04.95118 12058 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46

Riley 32.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heck 04.6790 16065 100 13

Clay 34.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.4283 16074 100 11

Cyder 38.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.9884 16073 100 7

Annie Fenway 38.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Carson 03.9585 16072 100 7

Sassafras 39.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.8388 16067 100 6

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0094 16061 0 0

Molly 38.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Becker 03.9893 16062 0 0

Poppet 30.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wisner 04.9792 16063 0 0

Lexi 38.79 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Alberti 03.9491 16064 0 0

Schmutzy 27.66 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Topol 05.5389 16066 0 0

Fiona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.0086 16070 0 0

Lonnie 38.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lembo 03.9782 16075 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hagstrand 00.0087 16069 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  48

Ivy 29.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.1763 20082 100 18
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Max Fats 29.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hughes 05.1665 20080 100 18

Grady 29.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kennedy 05.1364 20081 100 18

Ganesha 30.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.0162 20083 100 17

B-Buster 33.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.5866 20079 100 14

Phizz 48.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.1767 20077 0 0
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